58mm thermal receipt printer with built-in power
adaptor OCPP-58Z-U1 1D/2D code printing
(Model No.: OCPP-58Z-U1)
FEATURE:
l  Small size and elegant design
l  Can drive cash drawer
l  The built-in power adapter
l  Suport Android system
l  Bar code printing funtion(optional)
l  Compatible with ESPON
l  Printing head life: 50KM
SPECIFICATION:
Printing Method Direct thermal
Print Density 384dots/line (203DPI)
Character Size 384dots/line, ANK character, Font: A: 12*24dots, 1.5(W)*3.0(H) mm
Simplified/Traditional: 24*24dots, 3.0(W)*3.0(H)mm
Barcode Type JAN13(EAN13) JAN8(EAN8) CODE39 QR (optional)
Printing Command Compatible with EPSON ESC/POS
Language Buyer language support
Printing Speed 90mm/sec(max)
Paper Width 57.5±0.5mm
Paper Thickness 0.06-0.08mm
MCBF(life) 50km
Dimension 175*130*110mm
Gross Weight 0.8 KG
Auto Cutter manual cutter
Sensor Paper Near End Sensor, Paper End Sensor, Cover open sensor
Roll Paper Φ75mm
Interface USB
Driver Win 9X, Win 2000, Win 2003, Win XP, Win Vista, Win 7,Win8 compatible with ESPON
Adapter Voltage Input AC 110V/220V, 50-60Hz
Adapter Voltage Output DC12V/3A
Printer Input Voltage DC12V/3A
Cash Drawer Control DC12V/1A
Working Temperature 0-45degree C, Humidity: 10-80%
Saving Temperature -10-60degree C, Humidity: 10-90%
Certificate CE/FCC/CCC/RoHS
Detailed Information:
Harold Hu
***********************************************************************************
OCOM Technologies Limited
Address: 4/F, Block 10, Zhongxing Industrial Park, Chuangye Road, Nanshan District,
               Shenzhen 518054, China;
Website: www.ocominc.com, www.possolution.com.cn ;
E-mail: sales14@ocominc.com ;
MSN: ocomsales14@hotmail.com ;
Whatsapp: 0086.18948789890;
Wechat: 0086.18948789890;
Mobile: 0086.18948789890;
QQ: 1467261417;
Tel:  0086.755.86053207-814;
Fax: 0086.755.86053207-868;